

WATKINS SOUTHSIDE SWIMMING

FEE STRUCTURE 2019/2020 Season - SENIOR SQUADS (Bundi & Nick)

Squad fees include pool entry for all non-Wesley/Penrhos students. The price structure will be as follows:

May/June 2019 (2 months only) (GST inclusive)

SQUAD	Early Bird 2 month rate (if paid within the first month ie: May)	Early Bird 2 month Wesley/Penrhos student rate (if paid within the first month ie: May)	2 month standard rate (Payment after the first month)	2 month Wesley/Penrhos student standard rate (Payment after the first month)
Senior Squad	\$360	\$300	\$400	\$340
Gym Fees (Bundis Group)	\$45	\$45	\$45	\$45
Gym Fees (Nick's Group)	\$100	\$100	\$100	\$100

3 monthly payments then apply

July/August/September 2019 October/November/December 2019 January/February/March 2020

Sauad Fees (GST inclusive) and including pool entry fee will be as follows (per child)

SQUAD	Early Bird 3	Early Bird 3 month	3 month	3 month
,	month rate	Wesley/Penrhos	standard rate	Wesley/Penrhos
	(if paid within the	Student rate (if	(Payment after	Student standard
	first month ie:	paid within the first	the first month)	rate
	July/Oct/Jan)	month ie:		(Payment after the
		July/Oct/Jan)		first month)
Senior Squad	\$560	\$470	\$600	\$510
Gym Fees	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$150
(Bundis Group)				
Gym Fees	\$250	\$250	\$250	\$250
(Nick's Group)				

Families who have more than one child swimming will receive a \$30 discount for 3 months for the 2^{nd} , 3^{rd} , 4^{th} etc child if the account is paid in the first month. The first child is required to pay the full amount.

Payment Details

Please click the link for all payment information.

http://watkinssouthsideswimming.com.au/fees-and-payments